 PRODUCT FACT SHEET
Comsol 20W USB-C Wall Charger + 1.5m
USB-C to Lightning Cable
Comsol Pty Ltd
4 Kelham Place
Glendenning NSW 2761
Email: orders@comsol.com.au
Fax: 02 9352 0011
Office Hours: Monday - Friday
9:00am - 5:00pm
Tel: 02 9352 0000
Website: www.comsol.com.au
Stay charged at home, at your desk or on the go with this
portable 20W USB-C Fast Charger and 1.5m USB-C to
Lightning cable kit
Features
• SOFT SILICONE 1.5m USB-C to Lightning cable
included
• UP TO 3X FASTER charging than a standard 5W charger
• FAST CHARGE an iPhone 14 / 13 / 12 / 11 / X / 8 or an
iPad
• COMPATIBLE with all Apple devices with a Lightning
charging port
• CERTIFIED BY APPLE under the MFi licensing program
to ensure strict performance standards
SPECIFICATION
Product Dimensions 41mm (W) x 72mm (D) x 41mm
(H)
Product Weight 98g
USB-C Output 20W Max: 5V/3A 9V/2.22A
12V/1.67A
Total Output 20W
Cables Included 1.5m USB-C to Lightning cable
Certifications RCM, AS/NZS 62368.1, EMC
WARRANTY
2 years
PRODUCT PART NO.
Comsol 20W USB-C Wall Charger
+ 1.5m USB-C to Lightning Cable
AC20KCLW